Catawba County Board of Elections
November 4, 2014 General Election
One - Stop Voting Sites
Dates and Hours of Operation

NEWTON HIGHLAND SOUTHWEST | SHERRILLS FORD
MAIN LIBRARY RECREATION LIBRARY FIRE AND RESCUE
CENTER HEADQUARTERS
DATE (Inlieu of office)

115 West‘C’St | 1459 gmstDrNE | 2944 South | 4011 Slanting

CONOVER
STATION

403 Conover

Newton, NC Hickory, NC NC127 Hwy Bridge Rd. Station SE,
Hickory, NC | Sherrills Ford, NC Conover, NC

Thursday Oct 23 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-—7p
Friday Oct 24 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p
Saturday Oct 25 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p 8a-5p
Sunday Oct 26 12p - 5p 12p - 5p 12p - 5p 12p -5p 12p ~5p
Monday Oct 27 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p
Tuesday | Oct 28 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p
Wednesday | Oct 29 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p
Thursday | Oct 30 8a-7p _ 8a-7p _ 8a-7p . 8a-7p 8a-7p
Friday Oct 31 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p 8a-7p
Saturday Nov 1 8a-1p closed closed closed closed




